State General Sales Tax Collections Per Capita,

State
U.S.
Alabama
Alaska (a)
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware (a)
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii
Idaho
[llinois
Indiana
lowa
Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana (a)
Nebraska
Nevada
New Hampshire (a)
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma

Fiscal Year 2007*

Collections
Per Capita
$787
$494
$0
$909
$1,029
$897
$461
$866
$0
$1,198
$676
$1,997
$862
$610
$858
$599
$811
$667
$816
$801
$615
$633
$791
$864
$1,085
$559
$0
$839
$1,270
$0
$962
$942
$564
$580
$758
$679
$546

Rank

43
11

8
13
45
14

5
31

1
17
36
18
37
22
32
21
23
35
33
24
16

7
40
19

4

9
10
39
38
25
30
41

General Sales Tax
Collections as a
Percentage of Total
State Taxes
31.46%
25.69%
0.00%
45.85%
39.29%
28.47%
24.10%
23.59%
0.00%
60.86%
32.55%
50.21%
36.12%
25.57%
38.72%
27.62%
32.52%
28.47%
32.05%
29.45%
22.84%
19.72%
33.47%
25.14%
49.35%
30.57%
0.00%
36.46%
50.96%
0.00%
28.67%
35.42%
17.23%
23.01%
27.16%
31.36%
23.76%



Oregon (a)
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas

Utah
Vermont
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming

* May include gross receipts taxes in some states.
(a) No state-level general sales tax.

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Tax Foundation.

$0
$698
$826
$740
$898
$1,106
$864
$748
$538
$461
$1,691
$624
$744
$1,349

29
20
28
12

6
15
26
42
44

2
34
27

3

0.00%
28.09%
31.66%
37.22%
56.59%
59.48%
50.69%
33.17%
13.07%
19.06%
61.39%
24.27%
28.71%
34.49%



