

State General Sales Tax Collections Per Capita, Fiscal Year 2007*

State	Collections Per Capita	Rank	General Sales Tax Collections as a Percentage of Total State Taxes
U.S.	\$787	—	31.46%
Alabama	\$494	43	25.69%
Alaska (a)	\$0	—	0.00%
Arizona	\$909	11	45.85%
Arkansas	\$1,029	8	39.29%
California	\$897	13	28.47%
Colorado	\$461	45	24.10%
Connecticut	\$866	14	23.59%
Delaware (a)	\$0	—	0.00%
Florida	\$1,198	5	60.86%
Georgia	\$676	31	32.55%
Hawaii	\$1,997	1	50.21%
Idaho	\$862	17	36.12%
Illinois	\$610	36	25.57%
Indiana	\$858	18	38.72%
Iowa	\$599	37	27.62%
Kansas	\$811	22	32.52%
Kentucky	\$667	32	28.47%
Louisiana	\$816	21	32.05%
Maine	\$801	23	29.45%
Maryland	\$615	35	22.84%
Massachusetts	\$633	33	19.72%
Michigan	\$791	24	33.47%
Minnesota	\$864	16	25.14%
Mississippi	\$1,085	7	49.35%
Missouri	\$559	40	30.57%
Montana (a)	\$0	—	0.00%
Nebraska	\$839	19	36.46%
Nevada	\$1,270	4	50.96%
New Hampshire (a)	\$0	—	0.00%
New Jersey	\$962	9	28.67%
New Mexico	\$942	10	35.42%
New York	\$564	39	17.23%
North Carolina	\$580	38	23.01%
North Dakota	\$758	25	27.16%
Ohio	\$679	30	31.36%
Oklahoma	\$546	41	23.76%

Oregon (a)	\$0	—	0.00%
Pennsylvania	\$698	29	28.09%
Rhode Island	\$826	20	31.66%
South Carolina	\$740	28	37.22%
South Dakota	\$898	12	56.59%
Tennessee	\$1,106	6	59.48%
Texas	\$864	15	50.69%
Utah	\$748	26	33.17%
Vermont	\$538	42	13.07%
Virginia	\$461	44	19.06%
Washington	\$1,691	2	61.39%
West Virginia	\$624	34	24.27%
Wisconsin	\$744	27	28.71%
Wyoming	\$1,349	3	34.49%

* May include gross receipts taxes in some states.

(a) No state-level general sales tax.

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Tax Foundation.